
Intercare Rocklin - City & County of San Francisco Units 
 

Names Title Direct Phone # Direct R-Fax # 

 

Salina Raey 

sraey@intercareins.com 

Supervisor (916) 780-9749  (916) 781-5670 

Tyler McDanniel 

tmcdanniel@intercareins.com 

Claims Adjuster (916) 780-9731 (916) 781-5656 

Simonne Greene 

sgreene@intercareins.com 

Claims Adjuster (916) 780-9767 (916) 781-5653 

Cori Keay 

ckeay@intercareins.com 
Claims Adjuster 916-780-9748 916-781-5648 

Alisha Moore 

amoore@intercareins.com  

Med Only/Fut Med 916-780-9771 916-781-5674 

 

Cheryl Carter 

ccarter@intercareins.com  

Assistant 916-780-9760 916-781-5567 

 

Ian Meyer 

imeyer@intercareins.com  

Assistant 

 

916-677-4352 916-781-5592 

 

 

 

Names  Title Direct Phone # Direct R-Fax # 

 

Christine Bagley  

cbagley@intercareins.com 

Supervisor 916-780-9747 916-781-5657 

Patricia Hockett-Acosta   

phacosta@intercareins.com 

Claims Adjuster  (916) 780-9755 (916) 781-5583 

Jessica Vujevich 

jvujevich@intercareins.com  

Claims Adjuster 916-780-3603 (916) 781-5534 

Pam Brown 

pbrown@intercareins.com 

Claims Adjuster (916) 780-9762 (916) 781-5659 

Edith Mortenson 

emortenson@intercareins.com  

Med Only/Fut Med 916-780-9757 916-781-5676 

Rene Emond  

Remond@intercareins.com  

Assistant 916-677-2502 916-781-5652 
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